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Women / XB / Jr A
Session: 14

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Caitlin Mc Carthy1143
TK Winchester

9.000 9.450 8.9009.450 36.800
2 2 1T 2T 1 

1 

Molly Chiocca1076
MGC Hingham

9.100 8.900 8.8009.450 36.250
1 7T 2T 4T 2 

2 

Aabha Shrestha1150
TK Winchester

8.000 9.600 9.1009.400 36.100
15 1 3T 1 3 

3 

Lucia Settlemyre1149
TK Winchester

8.900 9.100 8.7009.350 36.050
3T 3T 5 7 4 

4 

Valerie Tolstorikov1152
TK Winchester

8.600 9.100 8.8009.400 35.900
8T 4T 4T 5T 5 

5 

Sophie Wassarman1153
TK Winchester

8.550 9.000 8.8009.250 35.600
10 6 6 6T 6 

6 

Bailey Trask1080
MGC Hingham

8.600 9.100 8.6509.100 35.450
9T 5T 9T 8 7 

7 

Sophie Upton1112
TK Watertown

8.400 8.900 8.9009.200 35.400
12T 8T 7T 3T 8 

8 

Melanie Burke1125
TK Watertown

8.800 8.850 8.4009.200 35.250
5T 10T 8T 9T 9 

9 

Destanie Brown1128
TK Watertown

8.900 8.900 8.4008.900 35.100
4T 9T 12T 10T 10 

10 

Kadence Pollinger1021
Flippin Out

8.400 8.850 8.4008.900 34.550
13T 11T 13T 11T 11 

11 

June Reddy1032
Hayden

8.500 8.500 8.3009.100 34.400
11 15 10T 12 12T

12T

Summer Claridge1077
MGC Hingham

8.800 8.800 7.8009.000 34.400
6T 12T 11 13T 13T

13T

Ava O' Gorman1146
TK Winchester

8.750 8.750 7.8008.800 34.100
7 14 14 14T 14 

14 

Hannah Haouiliya1110
TK Watertown

8.200 8.800 7.8008.500 33.300
14 13T 15 15T 15 

15 
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